\\Stationa\F\MCE\M1725 - 216 Orchard park Road\DWG\Site 1.dwg, 5/31/2018 3:00:58 PM

/“‘///—/
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ®
/////// e \ N. 38" RCP. 596.27 |
////////////// i S. 368" R.C.P. 596,37 \\ \
—/—/# ______________ \ \ \1 ‘
3 \ \ \
\
\ \\ 5 \
\ — 1\ :
' o \
e \
\ EN\ENT ,/»/// \ \! \
\,I‘ ggg'i o e oF PAYEME. — \ \\
\ e - : \ ] |
\‘\ ASPHA A \ ° :
///// = \ .
\ CURRENT ZONING: M—1 o \ | \
y | P !
. e pATIO e 9 " \ | .
. C— \ COVEREY o DS 00 % 18" x 10’ CONCRETE e \ | .
CURRENT ZONING: C-2 \ - P o o PAVEMENT —— 787 DUMPSTER PAD | ) VA \ “ | O
‘ L — BT (SEE DETAILS) § s VN \ \ >
Lev) - 93 X 20 EMERGENCY GRASS | | \ \ ? | <4
et 55 e PAVER ACCESS LANE — \ ™
o L oNE;\'\‘M'T’/’ (SEE DETAIL) \ P _/—\\\ \ -
aLnG. O - L’ T RGP A [ :/ //W \ \ | \ 2
ors METER GOSN \ | (ﬁ V \ \ '. 3>
conALT PARKING ARLA \ | cONDS: &/REES’?T?@# ”””” B5 \L ————— — \ \\ | \\ {\ l\\ \ \ ! \ \ \ b \ \\ .
- e ARRERRRRREAR \. \
EreE O . \‘1\\\1!\\\‘\ \\\ \ > ™
RS LIGHT POLE \\ | \ \ K \\ \ \ \ \\ i \ %) ‘= “5
(TYP x 5) \g‘u\‘\\\}\\\‘\\\ \ \ 3 =
RERRRRARANRY 3\ O
W \\\\\\\‘\\\\\‘\\\‘\\‘ \ \‘S w
— \\\ \\\-\N\\\.\\\\\ R ™
&\X‘\\HH\\\\\\\ \ ' s 0
\”“\“\\\\ L | \ ”
o RELLLLARARAR L ; |
HRITIIRE x '
HANDICAP SIGNS \\ \\ \\ \ \ \\ ‘\\\ \\\\\\? \ u; \ \
(SEE DETAILS) \ | .\\ RRIRRELY e} \\ .
\ VoA I Vg .
58 23—UNIT 3—STORY \\\ \\ \ \\\\ \ \\ A \ [ \,, :
AL ~ APARTMENT BUILDING \ e} | \
R o . ) . < L‘ﬁ
(TYP LANE) . 41.9' HANDICAP SIGNS \ \ ¥, “
. 200.003 (SEE DETAILS) . B / \ \\ \
10—UNIT 2—STORY - \ .
T5_ o587 EXISTING ASPHALT & : — APARTMENT BUILDING' ,\ s
P77 GRAVEL DRIVE \ \
T0 BE 182.0° + |
T \ :
| CURRENT ZONING: C—2(S) - N s ..
T o
///// ACpHA \\ } o \‘9 \ \\\ \
> 4.9 \ \ \\ "
\ \
i “‘ 4 \\\ \, .
\ \ \\\ N % . W CMP
\ ROV PN
Lo \ J s [y &\ :
\\‘ “\‘ N - g - > &\/ - s\ JY/ . :}A.P- "
\\ \\. copipLT DROVE //:i_i?_@_rw—X’ ''''''''' “ /Ag/ \\ \u\z&\/ 60287 \
“\ \\\ C:B g o R :L/ /_/;C;ii-'/x‘ —TTBOAR - - \ . o1 /,//’ \ X |
Y NE. B Ave 606.48 7 o / L A e s
o 1L S o — \ e \
HYD. L5 J‘\,\ \ \V’ ..................... - I - Ag?:\ﬁ“ﬂ\ ) — s;\/”/”si_ ///// - SAN. MT&_
\ WAL e ——— RIM 813.70
\ SUMD 59748
CURRENT ZONING: C—2(S) @// \
LU% REPUTED O\NNE;\. v Rt 607.72
‘\ l—r“\"—ﬂ \_’E\ i . E ?; e P .
\ pE \r,H__ a8 - R — . N.E. 12" CP.P. 604.50
\“\ L ~11080- BOUL%“‘ ~ 2802} aoug\;DER//sA//’w /,,—f//'g:.,GE/O? PAVENE T PARKING ATE
| ,\ PRI — -
—
o e SITE DATA TABLE
o / CURRENT ZONING: M—1(S)
\ - / TOTAL SITE AREA = 3.91 + ACRES
\ o / e T e ING CURRENT ZONING =  C—2(S)
P - / g ENTERT T FLOODPLAIN = AS SHOWN ON PLANS
‘ e - L N AL ~ .a P—10% —
///////////// - NOTES: WEG [-8468 FLOODWAY = AS SHOWN ON PLANS
e — \ 1. GRASS PAVER FIRE ACCESS LANE SHALL BE MAINTAINED AND FREE OF ANY DEBRIS, VEHICLES, SNOW, ETC. AT
1 T \ ALL TIMES. FRONT YARD SETBACK ALLOWED =  40.0°
¥ S T | 2. INSTALL ALL MATERIALS TO MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS AND BEST STANDARDS OF TRADE INVOLVED. FRONT YARD SETBACK PROVIDED — 412
e 3. SUBSTITUTIONS SHALL BE MADE ONLY WITH OWNER'S AND ENGINEER'S APPROVAL AND BE OF EQUIVALENT QUALITY REAR YARD SETBACK ALLOWED — 0.0
‘ - TO WHAT IS SPECIFIED. _ o
S — 4. WORK SHALL BE COMPLETED IN STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH ALL LOCAL CODES AND OSHA SAFETY RULES AND READ YARD SETBACK PROVIDED = 182.0" +
& % REGULATIONS. SIDE YARD SETBACK ALLOWED = 5.0
N \ S VERIFY ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS AT THE SITE. NOTIFY OWNER & ENGINEER OF DISCREPANGIES SIDE YARD SETBACK PROVIDED = 28.7'
© \ IN CONDITIONS SHOWN ON DRAWINGS PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK. ANNOTATED DIMENSIONS SHALL
\ TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS. o
| T GO A, TSl R PROECTON O XTI STRUTURES 10 RN
| FINISH MATERIA : PARKING REQUIRED = 2 PER DU
\ 7. CONTRACTOR SHALL KEEP JOB FREE OF DEBRIS AND MAKE FINAL CLEANUP TO SATISFACTION OF OWNER. DWELLING U,\Cf,TS _ 33 UNITS
8. CONTRACTOR SHALL ASCERTAIN LOCATION OF ALL UTILITIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION SO THAT THIS WORK WILL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED — 66
1 N =
\ NOT DISTURB EXISTING LINES AND/OR INSTALLATIONS. COORDINATE ALL WORK WITH THE APPLICABLE UTILITY
\ COMPANIES. A / VISITOR PARKING REQUIRED = 10 (FOR 26-50 DU PER SITE)
\ 9. CONTRACTORS SHALL OBTAN AND PAY FOR ALL REQUIRED PERMITS NECESSARY TO PERFORM THE WORK. TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED = 76
N \ 10. COORDINATE WITH THE OWNER ON NEEDED RESTORATION FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION. TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED = 77
Rt 6060 o @
N, 8" VTP B02.39
DESIGNED BY: SCALE: 1"=30’
NOTES: METZGER MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
SITE PLAN DEVELOPED FROM BOUNDARY DRAWN BY: ou CIVIL DATE: MAY 31, 2018
SURVEY COMPLETED BY NUSSBAUMER & S 216 ORCHARD PARK ROAD JOB NO: M1725
CLARKE, INC. DATED MARCH 22, 1988 gl ENGINEERING, PLLC DRAWING NO:
AND THE TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY 0 FIE - ! TOWN OF WEST SENECA, ERIE COUNTY, NEW YORK
COMPLETED BY MCINTOSH & MCINTOSH, . Mt72s 8245 SHERIDAN DRIVE CIVIL ENGINEERING
;’CPQSLEE%T/Y\P%R\% 2017. THIS IS NOT RACTHORIZED ALTERATION OF WILLAMSVILLE, NY 14221 LAND PLANNING SP—’]
ADDITION 7O THIS DRAWING IS A . _ _
oITE PLAN
(©) 2018 METZGER CIVIL ENGINEERING, PLLC [rovsion 2 0F THE NEW | [Sieoss e S/ok | FAX: 716-633-2




